

45978.3.1

TIP NO U-5964

0.143 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLANDS & CURB
INTERSECTION OF US 64 (DAVIE AVE.) & US 21 (SULLIVAN RD.)

				COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC HARMONY, NC	KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC CLAREMONT, NC	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	442,661.00	247,000.00	303,673.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	95,000.00	60,000.00	72,000.00
0003	0008000000-E	200	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1 ACR	0.01	100.00	16,867.81
0004	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	450 CY	18.00	20.00	31.99
0005	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum	1,000,000.00	1,520,000.00	678,300.00
0006	0195000000-E	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	400 CY	100.00	20.00	89.80
0007	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	400 SY	4.50	3.00	4.24
0008	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	80 TON	55.00	75.00	79.21
0009	0321000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE (4A)	230 SY	4.50	2.00	7.45
0010	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	124 LF	123.74	125.00	98.01
0011	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	42 LF	123.74	125.00	534.12
0012	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	272 LF	129.08	135.00	189.70
0013	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	276 LF	150.77	150.00	185.86
0014	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	223 LF	58.00	10.00	93.35
0015	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	100 CY	18.00	35.00	38.02
0016	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	200 TON	60.00	60.00	38.29
0017	1110000000-E	510	STABILIZER AGGREGATE	250 TON	85.00	20.00	46.51
0018	1112000000-E	505	GEOTEXTILE SUBGRADE STAB	300 SY	4.50	4.00	4.19
0019	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	320 TON	45.00	60.00	59.01
0020	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	5,250 SY	10.00	15.00	4.10
0021	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	520 SY	20.00	35.00	22.41
0022	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,710 TON	98.85	105.47	133.39
0023	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,580 TON	98.85	104.10	133.39
0024	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,560 TON	98.85	90.20	133.39
0025	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	300 TON	785.00	985.00	1,059.30
0026	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	420 TON	350.00	200.00	321.76
0027	2022000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION	80 CY	25.00	20.00	38.09
0028	2026000000-E	815	GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS	238 SY	4.50	2.00	13.06
0029	2036000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE	40 CY	125.00	90.00	87.07
0030	2044000000-E	815	6" PERF SUBDRN PIPE	238 LF	36.00	10.00	18.50
0031	2070000000-N	815	SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET	1 EA	1,500.00	500.00	435.36
0032	2077000000-E	815	6" OUTLET PIPE	6 LF	30.00	60.00	43.54
0033	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.45 CY	5,000.00	2,000.00	6,741.65
0034	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	25 EA	4,930.00	2,500.00	6,245.83
0035	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	19 LF	645.00	300.00	434.46
0036	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	6 EA	985.00	1,000.00	1,737.40
0037	2366000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD	2 EA	985.00	950.00	1,838.71
0038	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	1 EA	985.00	1,100.00	1,838.71
0039	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE E)	5 EA	1,100.00	1,250.00	1,867.42

45978.3.1

May 12, 2026

DL00376

TIP NO U-5964

0.143 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLANDS & CURB
INTERSECTION OF US 64 (DAVIE AVE.) & US 21 (SULLIVAN RD.)

				COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC		KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC			
				HARMONY, NC		CLAREMONT, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC			
0040	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE F)	9	EA	1,200.00	10,800.00	1,250.00	11,250.00	1,939.79	17,458.11
0041	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE G)	3	EA	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,250.00	3,750.00	2,157.11	6,471.33
0042	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1	EA	985.00	985.00	750.00	750.00	1,607.15	1,607.15
0043	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8"X12")	470	LF	38.00	17,860.00	30.00	14,100.00	38.39	18,043.30
0044	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8"X18")	240	LF	60.00	14,400.00	89.00	21,360.00	47.80	11,472.00
0045	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	300	LF	36.00	10,800.00	75.00	22,500.00	57.97	17,391.00
0046	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	3,330	LF	32.00	106,560.00	31.00	103,230.00	48.58	161,771.40
0047	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,870	SY	100.00	187,000.00	52.00	97,240.00	92.14	172,301.80
0048	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	15	EA	4,000.00	60,000.00	2,780.00	41,700.00	4,152.36	62,285.40
0049	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	800	SY	120.00	96,000.00	98.00	78,400.00	200.57	160,456.00
0050	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	600	SY	180.00	108,000.00	114.00	68,400.00	157.48	94,488.00
0051	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 12" CONCRETE TRUCK APRON, CLASS AA	390	SY	220.00	85,800.00	265.00	103,350.00	266.38	103,888.20
0052	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1	EA	5,500.00	5,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,111.12	3,111.12
0053	2905000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO JB	1	EA	9,650.00	9,650.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	26,357.57	26,357.57
0054	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	340	SY	4.50	1,530.00	3.00	1,020.00	5.59	1,900.60
0055	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN (TYPE D)	8	SF	38.00	304.00	30.00	240.00	17.54	140.32
0056	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN (TYPE E)	403	SF	24.00	9,672.00	22.00	8,866.00	17.54	7,068.62
0057	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN (TYPE F)	43	SF	24.00	1,032.00	22.00	946.00	18.89	812.27
0058	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	1,109	LF	8.00	8,872.00	7.15	7,929.35	10.12	11,223.08
0059	4096000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D	2	EA	185.00	370.00	185.00	370.00	128.19	256.38
0060	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	79	EA	155.00	12,245.00	165.00	13,035.00	101.21	7,995.59
0061	4108000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE F	4	EA	95.00	380.00	175.00	700.00	128.19	512.76
0062	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD TYPE E	1	EA	185.00	185.00	155.00	155.00	128.18	128.18
0063	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	21	EA	25.00	525.00	5.00	105.00	13.49	283.29
0064	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	206	SF	8.00	1,648.00	9.50	1,957.00	10.73	2,210.38
0065	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	160	SF	22.00	3,520.00	8.35	1,336.00	22.89	3,662.40
0066	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	49	SF	9.00	441.00	7.50	367.50	11.44	560.56
0067	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	326	EA	55.00	17,930.00	125.00	40,750.00	68.66	22,383.16
0068	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	56	LF	20.00	1,120.00	24.00	1,344.00	50.06	2,803.36
0069	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	32	LF	38.00	1,216.00	36.00	1,152.00	50.06	1,601.92
0070	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	30	DAY	2,500.00	75,000.00	650.00	19,500.00	506.98	15,209.40
0071	4507000000-E	1170	WATER FILLED BARRIER	320	LF	100.00	32,000.00	60.00	19,200.00	126.54	40,492.80
0072	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	240	HR	70.00	16,800.00	75.00	18,000.00	94.46	22,670.40
0073	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	92	EA	40.00	3,680.00	100.00	9,200.00	48.63	4,473.96

45978.3.1

May 12, 2026

DL00376

TIP NO U-5964

0.143 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLANDS & CURB
INTERSECTION OF US 64 (DAVIE AVE.) & US 21 (SULLIVAN RD.)

				COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC		KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC			
				HARMONY, NC		CLAREMONT, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC			
0074	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	12	EA	295.00	3,540.00	75.00	900.00	500.66	6,007.92
0075	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	12	EA	450.00	5,400.00	1,500.00	18,000.00	1,085.68	13,028.16
0076	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	6,760	LF	1.25	8,450.00	1.00	6,760.00	1.35	9,126.00
0077	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	821	LF	4.25	3,489.25	8.00	6,568.00	10.80	8,866.80
0078	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	38	LF	14.00	532.00	12.00	456.00	16.19	615.22
0079	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	16	EA	175.00	2,800.00	300.00	4,800.00	404.83	6,477.28
0080	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	15	EA	275.00	4,125.00	150.00	2,250.00	202.41	3,036.15
0081	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	35,609	LF	0.65	23,145.85	0.30	10,682.70	0.40	14,243.60
0082	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	1,395	LF	1.65	2,301.75	0.35	488.25	0.47	655.65
0083	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	666	LF	5.25	3,496.50	2.00	1,332.00	2.70	1,798.20
0084	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	2	EA	80.00	160.00	65.00	130.00	87.71	175.42
0085	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	53	EA	100.00	5,300.00	65.00	3,445.00	87.71	4,648.63
0086	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	41,195	LF	0.60	24,717.00	0.55	22,657.25	0.74	30,484.30
0087	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	597	LF	3.00	1,791.00	3.00	1,791.00	4.05	2,417.85
0088	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	55	EA	70.00	3,850.00	60.00	3,300.00	80.97	4,453.35
0089	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 YIELD LINE THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING, 24", 90 MIL	100	LF	25.00	2,500.00	12.00	1,200.00	16.19	1,619.00
0090	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	70	EA	100.00	7,000.00	55.00	3,850.00	74.22	5,195.40
0091	5325600000-E	1510	6" WATER LINE	736	LF	140.67	103,533.12	200.00	147,200.00	584.04	429,853.44
0092	5326200000-E	1510	12" WATER LINE	905	LF	180.04	162,936.20	225.00	203,625.00	652.76	590,747.80
0093	5329000000-E	1510	DI H2O PIPE FITTINGS	6,520	LB	9.50	61,940.00	18.00	117,360.00	20.62	134,442.40
0094	5540000000-E	1515	6" VALVE	1	EA	5,334.00	5,334.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,809.81	4,809.81
0095	5558000000-E	1515	12" VALVE	1	EA	9,078.00	9,078.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	10,993.88	10,993.88
0096	5648000000-N	1515	RELOCATE WATER METER	7	EA	3,000.00	21,000.00	3,000.00	21,000.00	3,847.86	26,935.02
0097	5649000000-N	1515	RECONNECT WATER METER	3	EA	2,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	3,023.32	9,069.96
0098	5678400000-E	1515	6" LINE STOP	3	EA	16,533.00	49,599.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	35,730.17	107,190.51
0099	5679000000-E	1515	12" LINE STOP	3	EA	20,983.00	62,949.00	12,500.00	37,500.00	41,227.11	123,681.33
0100	5800000000-E	1530	ABANDON 6" UTILITY PIPE	915	LF	20.00	18,300.00	15.00	13,725.00	56.34	51,551.10
0101	5804000000-E	1530	ABANDON 12" UTILITY PIPE	1,091	LF	30.00	32,730.00	25.00	27,275.00	75.58	82,457.78
0102	5835600000-E	1540	12" ENCASEMENT PIPE	84	LF	265.00	22,260.00	225.00	18,900.00	858.90	72,147.60
0103	5836000000-E	1540	24" ENCASEMENT PIPE	112	LF	385.00	43,120.00	300.00	33,600.00	941.36	105,432.32
0104	5888000000-E	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF) 2" PVC CONDUIT	400	LF	35.57	14,228.00	30.00	12,000.00	16.19	6,476.00
0105	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,250	LF	4.00	5,000.00	3.00	3,750.00	3.44	4,300.00
0106	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	115	TON	85.00	9,775.00	85.00	9,775.00	111.19	12,786.85
0107	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	20	TON	85.00	1,700.00	125.00	2,500.00	113.76	2,275.20
0108	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	290	TON	65.00	18,850.00	85.00	24,650.00	102.61	29,756.90
0109	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	2	ACR	0.01	0.02	1,600.00	3,200.00	2,496.43	4,992.86

45978.3.1

May 12, 2026

DL00376

TIP NO U-5964

0.143 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLANDS & CURB
INTERSECTION OF US 64 (DAVIE AVE.) & US 21 (SULLIVAN RD.)

				COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC HARMONY, NC		KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC CLAREMONT, NC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC			
0110	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200	LB	0.01	2.00	6.00	1,200.00	2.70	540.00
0111	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1	TON	0.01	0.01	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,473.57	1,473.57
0112	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	0.01	2.00	10.00	2,000.00	26.18	5,236.00
0113	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	180	LF	3.00	540.00	2.50	450.00	2.64	475.20
0114	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	30	CY	18.00	540.00	35.00	1,050.00	78.63	2,358.90
0115	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,500	SY	3.50	5,250.00	1.95	2,925.00	2.69	4,035.00
0116	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	1,410	LF	9.00	12,690.00	5.00	7,050.00	5.06	7,134.60
0117	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	20	LB	0.01	0.20	15.00	300.00	32.05	641.00
0118	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	60	LF	35.00	2,100.00	8.00	480.00	19.57	1,174.20
0119	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2	ACR	4,500.00	9,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	6,679.66	13,359.32
0120	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1	ACR	750.00	750.00	400.00	400.00	398.07	398.07
0121	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	3.50	175.00	7.00	350.00	5.60	280.00
0122	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	1,500.00	375.00	2,100.00	525.00	1,473.52	368.38
0123	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	3.50	175.00	5.00	250.00	6.72	336.00
0124	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1	TON	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,473.57	1,473.57
0125	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	75.00	750.00	75.00	750.00	101.21	1,012.10
0126	6114800000-N	SP	MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL	2	MHR	75.00	150.00	75.00	150.00	168.68	337.36
0127	6114900000-E	SP	LITTER DISPOSAL	1	TON	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,079.53	1,079.53
0128	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	25	EA	0.01	0.25	150.00	3,750.00	134.94	3,373.50
0129	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,703.09	1,703.09
0130	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 2)	23	EA	300.00	6,900.00	150.00	3,450.00	425.07	9,776.61
0131	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION CLEANOUT	69	EA	100.00	6,900.00	300.00	20,700.00	120.10	8,286.90
0132	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) PREFABRICATED CONCRETE WASHOUT	5	EA	650.00	3,250.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	765.77	3,828.85
0133	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	4,455	LF	5.15	22,943.25	6.25	27,843.75	5.61	24,992.55
0134	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	16	EA	1,450.00	23,200.00	1,500.00	24,000.00	1,948.27	31,172.32
0135	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	3	EA	1,812.00	5,436.00	1,650.00	4,950.00	2,343.82	7,031.46
0136	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	620	LF	4.90	3,038.00	6.00	3,720.00	12.62	7,824.40
0137	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	4	EA	2,435.00	9,740.00	1,250.00	5,000.00	3,356.53	13,426.12
0138	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	8	EA	965.00	7,720.00	900.00	7,200.00	1,363.37	10,906.96
0139	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	7	EA	826.25	5,783.75	700.00	4,900.00	1,312.87	9,190.09
0140	7648000000-N	1746	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	9	EA	594.00	5,346.00	450.00	4,050.00	152.89	1,376.01
0141	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (*****) (TYPE 170, POLE MOUNTED)	1	EA	23,133.00	23,133.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,387.28	35,387.28
0142	7948000000-N	1757	TRAFFIC SIGNAL REMOVAL	1	EA	12,020.00	12,020.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,620.31	4,620.31
0143	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETCTION SYSTEM - MULTIPLE ZONES	1	EA	101,840.00	101,840.00	77,100.00	77,100.00	98,185.02	98,185.02
0144	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) MODIFY EXISTING VEHICLE SIGNAL HEAD	10	EA	340.00	3,400.00	550.00	5,500.00	307.00	3,070.00

45978.3.1

TIP NO U-5964

0.143 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CONCRETE ISLANDS & CURB
INTERSECTION OF US 64 (DAVIE AVE.) & US 21 (SULLIVAN RD.)

	COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC HARMONY, NC	KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC CLAREMONT, NC	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC
CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL 4,882,109.78	TOTAL 4,946,406.50	TOTAL 6,048,423.81
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL 4,882,109.78	SUB-TOTAL 4,946,406.50	SUB-TOTAL 6,048,423.81

BIDDERS IN ORDER

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC
 KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
 BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

1
2
3

CONTRACT TOTAL

4,882,109.78
 4,946,406.50
 6,048,423.81

Compiled by:

